
PROGRAMMA GARE

17/02/2019 - Gare su Turno Unico Periodo di svolgimento  Mattino

GIOVANISSIMI

Apertura Vasca ore  10:45  ---   Inizio gare ore  10:45

1 25 Gambe Dorso-Giov-EC1-
EC2-EC-EB-EA-R-J-S-U-

2 25 Dorso-Giov-EC1-EC2-
EC-EB-EA-R-J-S-U-

3 25 Tavola-Giov-EC1-EC2-
EC-EB-EA-R-J-S-U-

4 25 Stile Libero-Giov-EC1-
EC2-EC-EB-EA-R-J-S-U-

5 25 Rana-Giov-EC1-EC2-EC-
EB-EA-R-J-S-U-

6 25 Farfalla-Giov-EC1-EC2-
EC-EB-EA-R-J-S-U-
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ELENCO SOCIETA' PARTECIPANTI

GIOVANISSIMI

Società Mas. Fem. Tot Gare M Gare F T. GareN.ro St F Staff.St M St Mi

A. S.D. CAMPANIA SPORT 1 1 2 2 2 41) 0 0 00

A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 27 17 44 54 34 882) 0 0 00

A.S.D. SPORTING MERCOGLIANO 0 1 1 0 2 23) 0 0 00

PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 8 2 10 16 4 204) 0 0 00

S.S.D NEW WONDER CLUB 3 0 3 3 0 35) 0 0 00

39 21 60 75 42 117TOTALI N. 5 SOCIETA' ISCRITTE 0 0 00
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25 Gambe Dorso Femmine -Giov-EC1-EC2-EC-EB-
EA-R-J-S-U-

Gara 1/ Turno 1vasca 25 mt

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 MAGNO RAFFAELA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002010 _______Giov

25 Gambe Dorso Maschi -Giov-EC1-EC2-EC-EB-
EA-R-J-S-U-

Gara 2/ Turno 1vasca 25 mt

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

11 MAZZOCCHI GIROLAMO S.S.D NEW WONDER CLUB 00.00.002013 _______Giov

10 MANGIAPELO FRANCESCO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002013 _______Giov

9 REGA VALENTINO S.S.D NEW WONDER CLUB 00.00.002012 _______EC1

8 D'AGOSTINO ANTHONY A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002012 _______EC1

7 ARGENZIANO MATTIA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002012 _______EC1

6 MASCOLI YOAN S.S.D NEW WONDER CLUB 00.00.002011 _______EC1

5 MANGIAPELO MICHELE A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002011 _______EC1

4 DE CICCO RAFFAELE DAVIDE A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002011 _______EC1

3 MAGNO PASQUALE A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002008 _______EB

2 FILOSO CHRISTIAN PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.52.002012 _______EC1

1 PAVONE GIOVANNI PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.52.002011 _______EC1

25 Dorso Femmine -Giov-EC1-EC2-EC-EB-EA-R-J-
S-U-

Gara 3/ Turno 1vasca 25 mt

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

20 PALLOTTA ORIANA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002012 _______EC1

19 MOLINARO GABRIELLA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002012 _______EC1

18 CANNA NUNZIATINA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002011 _______EC2

17 MUSTO LUDOVICA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002010 _______Giov

16 MECCARIELLO GIULIA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002010 _______Giov

15 DELLO IACONO ROSALBA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002010 _______Giov

14 CERZA MARTINA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002010 _______Giov

13 VISCUSI LIBERA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002009 _______EB

12 TERRACCIANO MARTINA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002009 _______EB

11 MAIONE SABRINA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002009 _______EB

10 MECCARIELLO GOIA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002008 _______EA

9 CECERE FEDERICA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002008 _______EA

8 MARRO FRANCESCA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002007 _______EA

7 FERRARA CARMEN A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002007 _______EA

6 SIMONIELLO ROSA PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.42.002012 _______EC1

5 VENDITTO MARIA RITA PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.40.002012 _______EC1

4 ICHIM DENISSA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.38.002007 _______EA

3 COBZARU DENISA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.32.002007 _______EA

2 FRANZA ANGELARITA A. S.D. CAMPANIA SPORT 00.31.002012 _______EC1

1 ARGENZIANO MARIA A.S.D. SPORTING MERCOGLIANO 00.29.002010 _______Giov

25 Dorso Maschi -Giov-EC1-EC2-EC-EB-EA-R-J-
S-U-

Gara 4/ Turno 1vasca 25 mt

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

30 SANTORO FRANCESCO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002013 _______Giov

29 FRONGILLO ANTONIO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002012 _______EC1

28 ALLEGRETTI CARMINE A. S.D. CAMPANIA SPORT 00.00.002012 _______EC1

27 VISCUSI NICOLA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002011 _______EC1

26 VASSALLO EMILIO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002011 _______EC1
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25 ICHIM ROBERT A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002011 _______EC1

24 IADANZA ANTONIO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002011 _______EC1

23 CARBONE ALESSANDRO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002011 _______EC1

22 TITO ANTONINO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002010 _______Giov

21 IORIO ENRICO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002010 _______Giov

20 DE VITO GAETANO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002010 _______Giov

19 FERRARA EMANUEL A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002009 _______EB

18 DURANTE LUIGI A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002009 _______EB

17 CIARAMELLA LEONARDO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002009 _______EB

16 CAPONE PAOLO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002009 _______EB

15 VISCUSI DOMENICO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002007 _______EA

14 TERRACCIANO ARCANGELO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002007 _______EA

13 LIPARULO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002007 _______EA

12 CANTILINO GUIDO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002007 _______EA

11 ANNICCHIARICO GIOVANNI A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002007 _______EA

10 MARINO IVAN A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002006 _______EA

9 MENDITTO ALESSANDRO PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.48.002012 _______EC1

8 FILOSO CHRISTIAN PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.48.002012 _______EC1

7 CARANDENTE FABRIZIO PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.47.002012 _______EC1

6 PAVONE GIOVANNI PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.47.002011 _______EC1

5 CIPULLO VINCENZO PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.45.002012 _______EC1

4 BUOMPANE GIUSEPPE PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.45.002012 _______EC1

3 CORVINO GIUSEPPE PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.42.002012 _______EC1

2 DI PASQUALE SIMONE PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.40.002012 _______EC1

1 VIOLANTE LUIGI A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.32.002007 _______EA

25 Tavola Femmine -Giov-EC1-EC2-EC-EB-EA-R-
J-S-U-

Gara 5/ Turno 1vasca 25 mt

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5 MOLINARO GABRIELLA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002012 _______EC1

4 MAGNO RAFFAELA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002010 _______Giov

3 DELLO IACONO ROSALBA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002010 _______Giov

2 VENDITTO MARIA RITA PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.50.002012 _______EC1

1 SIMONIELLO ROSA PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.50.002012 _______EC1

25 Tavola Maschi -Giov-EC1-EC2-EC-EB-EA-R-J-
S-U-

Gara 6/ Turno 1vasca 25 mt

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8 MANGIAPELO FRANCESCO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002013 _______Giov

7 D'AGOSTINO ANTHONY A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002012 _______EC1

6 ARGENZIANO MATTIA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002012 _______EC1

5 MANGIAPELO MICHELE A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002011 _______EC1

4 IADANZA ANTONIO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002011 _______EC1

3 DE CICCO RAFFAELE DAVIDE A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002011 _______EC1

2 MAGNO PASQUALE A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002008 _______EB

1 CIPULLO VINCENZO PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.48.002012 _______EC1

25 Stile Libero Femmine -Giov-EC1-EC2-EC-EB-
EA-R-J-S-U-

Gara 7/ Turno 1vasca 25 mt

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

16 PALLOTTA ORIANA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002012 _______EC1

15 CANNA NUNZIATINA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002011 _______EC2

14 MUSTO LUDOVICA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002010 _______Giov

13 MECCARIELLO GIULIA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002010 _______Giov
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12 CERZA MARTINA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002010 _______Giov

11 VISCUSI LIBERA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002009 _______EB

10 TERRACCIANO MARTINA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002009 _______EB

9 MAIONE SABRINA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002009 _______EB

8 MECCARIELLO GOIA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002008 _______EA

7 CECERE FEDERICA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002008 _______EA

6 MARRO FRANCESCA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002007 _______EA

5 FERRARA CARMEN A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002007 _______EA

4 FRANZA ANGELARITA A. S.D. CAMPANIA SPORT 00.40.002012 _______EC1

3 ICHIM DENISSA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.36.002007 _______EA

2 COBZARU DENISA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.32.002007 _______EA

1 ARGENZIANO MARIA A.S.D. SPORTING MERCOGLIANO 00.23.002010 _______Giov

25 Stile Libero Maschi -Giov-EC1-EC2-EC-EB-
EA-R-J-S-U-

Gara 8/ Turno 1vasca 25 mt

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

26 SANTORO FRANCESCO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002013 _______Giov

25 FRONGILLO ANTONIO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002012 _______EC1

24 ALLEGRETTI CARMINE A. S.D. CAMPANIA SPORT 00.00.002012 _______EC1

23 VISCUSI NICOLA A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002011 _______EC1

22 VASSALLO EMILIO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002011 _______EC1

21 ICHIM ROBERT A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002011 _______EC1

20 CARBONE ALESSANDRO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002011 _______EC1

19 TITO ANTONINO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002010 _______Giov

18 IORIO ENRICO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002010 _______Giov

17 DE VITO GAETANO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002010 _______Giov

16 FERRARA EMANUEL A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002009 _______EB

15 DURANTE LUIGI A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002009 _______EB

14 CIARAMELLA LEONARDO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002009 _______EB

13 CAPONE PAOLO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002009 _______EB

12 VISCUSI DOMENICO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002007 _______EA

11 TERRACCIANO ARCANGELO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002007 _______EA

10 LIPARULO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002007 _______EA

9 CANTILINO GUIDO A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002007 _______EA

8 ANNICCHIARICO GIOVANNI A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002007 _______EA

7 MARINO IVAN A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.00.002006 _______EA

6 MENDITTO ALESSANDRO PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.48.002012 _______EC1

5 BUOMPANE GIUSEPPE PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.43.002012 _______EC1

4 CARANDENTE FABRIZIO PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.42.002012 _______EC1

3 CORVINO GIUSEPPE PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.40.002012 _______EC1

2 DI PASQUALE SIMONE PISCINA POSEIDON M.G. 00.35.002012 _______EC1

1 VIOLANTE LUIGI A.S.D. SELE NUOTO 00.33.002007 _______EA
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